Keene State College Owls

2024-2025 Men’s Club Hockey

Date
Sat, 10/5
Fri, 10/11
Sat, 10/12
Fri, 10/18
Sat, 10/19
Fri, 11/1
Sat, 11/2
Sat, 11/9
Fri, 11/15
Sat, 11/16
Fri, 11/22
Sun, 11/24
Sat, 12/7

Fri, 1/24
Sun, 1/26
Fri, 1/31
Sun, 2/2
Fri, 2/7
Sat, 2/8

Sat, 2/15
Sun, 2/18
Sat 2/24

Sun, 2/25

Time

5:30pm
8:00pm
4:30pm
9:00pm
4:30pm
9:00pm
6:00pm
4:30pm
8:00pm
1:30pm
7:00pm
3:30pm
8:15pm

7:30pm
4:00pm
8:00pm
1:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Opponent

New Hampshire
Southern NH Univ.

St. Anselm

Merrimack*

Boston Univ.*

St. Anselm

Massachusetts*

Northeastern

Bentley*
Norwich

Bryant *

Boston Coll.*

New Hampshire*

Location

Dover
Keene ICE
Keene ICE
Lawlor
Keene ICE
Sullivan
Keene ICE
Keene ICE
Keene ICE
Kreitzberg
Lynch
Conte

Keene ICE

Semester Break

Massachusetts

Boston Univ.

Norwich

Northeastern*

Bryant

Providence*

NECHA Semi-Final
NECHA Final

Mullins

Walter Brown

Keene ICE
Matthews

Keene ICE
Keene ICE

NESV

Conway Arena

ACHA NE Regional TBA
ACHA NE Regional TBA

* marks NECHA Divisional opponent. Home games in bold. Visit www.kschockey.com for up-to-date info.

Depart
2:00pm
N/A
N/A
5:30pm
N/A
6:15pm
N/A
N/A
N/A
10:00am
3:15pm
11:45am
N/A

4:45pm
12:15pm
N/A
9:15am
N/A
N/A

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



http://www.kschockey.com/

