

Keene State College Owls
2024-2025 Men's Club Hockey

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Depart</u>
Sat, 10/5	5:30pm	New Hampshire	Dover	2:00pm
Fri, 10/11	8:00pm	Southern NH Univ.	Keene ICE	N/A
Sat, 10/12	4:30pm	St. Anselm	Keene ICE	N/A
Fri, 10/18	9:00pm	Merrimack*	Lawlor	5:30pm
Sat, 10/19	4:30pm	Boston Univ.*	Keene ICE	N/A
Fri, 11/1	9:00pm	St. Anselm	Sullivan	6:15pm
Sat, 11/2	6:00pm	Massachusetts*	Keene ICE	N/A
Sat, 11/9	4:30pm	Northeastern	Keene ICE	N/A
Fri, 11/15	8:00pm	Bentley*	Keene ICE	N/A
Sat, 11/16	1:30pm	Norwich	Kreitzberg	10:00am
Fri, 11/22	7:00pm	Bryant *	Lynch	3:15pm
Sun, 11/24	3:30pm	Boston Coll.*	Conte	11:45am
Sat, 12/7	8:15pm	New Hampshire*	Keene ICE	N/A
<i>Semester Break</i>				
Fri, 1/24	7:30pm	Massachusetts	Mullins	4:45pm
Sun, 1/26	4:00pm	Boston Univ.	Walter Brown	12:15pm
Fri, 1/31	8:00pm	Norwich	Keene ICE	N/A
Sun, 2/2	1:00pm	Northeastern*	Matthews	9:15am
Fri, 2/7	8:00pm	Bryant	Keene ICE	N/A
Sat, 2/8	9:00pm	Providence*	Keene ICE	N/A
Sat, 2/15	TBA	NECHA Semi-Final	NESV	TBA
Sun, 2/18	TBA	NECHA Final	Conway Arena	TBA
Sat 2/24	TBA	ACHA NE Regional	TBA	TBA
Sun, 2/25	TBA	ACHA NE Regional	TBA	TBA

* marks NECHA Divisional opponent. **Home games in bold.** Visit www.kschockey.com for up-to-date info.